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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

13150502
13320255
13412223
374873
374994
374792
5374037
93169656
9503151
95520473
95520474
95520765
95520766
13150502
13320255
374873
374994
374792
93169656
95520473
95520765

OEM Cross Reference

METELLI
METELLI
SERCORE
SPIDAN
LOBRO

DA SILVA
DEPA

EKG

SNRA

RCA FRANCE
GENERAL RICAMBI

171019
171019
221094
24783
305055
31287T
3337602
924783
01252
OA902AN
OP3318

Arbol de transmisién



http://es.stark-automotive.com

